11
14
15
17
23
25
28
29
30
31
32
33
37
40
41
45
46
48
49
50
57
58
64
66
67
69
71
77
79
81
89
93
94
96

NWVS Speedster Registry

Owner
Jerry Wrolstad
Scott & Tiffany Hills
Mike Steckler
Ross & Dana Bradshaw
Rajo Ed's "Lucifer"
Bill Jabs
Colleen & Joe Davies
Clay & Michaelynn Ryan
Jim & Sandra Elenbaas
Tom Winterrowd
Simon-Pierre Smith
Rob Gilmore
Tom & Lynn Elliott
Bob Allen
Scott & Pamala Elliott
Scott & Pamala Elliott
Joshua & Brandi Wright
Walt & Mary Berdan
Chris Bamford
Joe Anino
Lloyd & Jessica Keith
John Dedong
Steve & Jeanne Nelson
Tom & Lynn Elliott
Steve & Jeanne Nelson
Andy & Jeannine Clary
Mike & Terrie Kelley
Charles Reichlin
Tammie Reichlin
Kurt & DaJuan Recknagle
Paul Reichlin
Pete & Lisa Daun
Bill Connor
Clark & Lisa Heideger
Ray Moore
Jeff Orlando
Rob Gilmore
Jim Hill
Paul Murray
David & Kayla Reichlin

102 Terry Thompson
102 Eric & Karen Kelsey



107
113
124
130
157
169
170
213
223
229
269
322
323
329
429
480
591
666
711
742
809
831
900
911

Mike & Tammy Harris
Charles Reichlin

Bob & Susan Mather
Brian & Laurie Saling
David Williams

Ben & Mary McConnell
Joe & Gaylene Peluso
Mike Santiago & Kylee Ann
Gene & Carol Kicha
Tom & Brenda Clark
Ben & Mary McConnell
Gale & Sue Kicha
Morris & Sandy James
Dave & Laura Henke
Ted & Jackie Alkier

Art Reichlin

Jim & Sandi Elenbaas
Christopher Gillmore
Wayne Madson

Ric & Marilyn Heideger
Eric & Nancy Nelson
Frances Santiago & Steve Giblin
Bob & Carolee Vergeer
Jake & Genni Koester



